
TUBS
1 Scoop
2 Scoop
3 Scoop
4 Scoop
6 Scoop
Family Tub

CONES
Single
Double
Single 99’
Double 99’

WAFERS
VanillaWafer
Vanilla 99’ Wafer

£2.35
£3.75
£4.90
£6.00
£7.70
£15.00

£2.25
£4.50
£5.85
£10.25

Tubs & Cones

take home kits

Sundaes

north poles

specialities
£2.35
£3.75
£2.65
£4.05

JOE’S TAKEHOMEKIT
LargeVanilla Thermal
Rainbow&Chocolate Sprinkles
Nut Pieces
Flakes
&ClassicWafers

Individual Thermal £21.95

THERMALCONTAINERS ALLOW FORAPPROXIMATELY

UP TO 1 HOUR OF TRAVEL

£3.65

£2.85
£3.15

£25.95

Original Strawberry
Fruit Medley
JuicyPineapple
PeachMelba
Orchard Pear
Luxury Chocolate
Coffee Nut
Strawberry Marshmallow
Chocolate Marshmallow
Sticky Toffee

REGULAR
£4.30

MEDIUM
£5.80

LARGE
£7.25

REGULAR
£4.50

MEDIUM
£6.00

LARGE
£7.50

Cherry Temptation
Hazelnut Fudge
RaspberryCrumble
Biscoff
Raspberry&White Chocolate
Seasonal Sundae
Ask us about our current
Seasonal Sundae!

pre-packed

120ml
500ml
Vanilla1 litre
Vanilla2 litre

ONESIZE
£9.25

ONESIZE
£4.75

Knickerbockerglory
Chockerbockerglory

Classic Cream & Raspberry
Coffee Nut
Luxury Chocolate
Sticky Toffee
Strawberry Marshmallow
Chocolate Marshmallow

TWO VANILLA ICE CREAMWAFERSSERVEDIN A
BOAT COVEREDWITH SAUCE

ONLY AT PARTICIPATING LOCATIONS& SUBJECTTOAVAILABILITY

MILKSHAKES& FLOATSMADE USING FRESHVANILLA

£3.30
£3.25
£4.25
£4.35
£5.35

FROM £1.35

drinks
Ice Cream Soda
RegularMilkshake
LargeMilkshake
RegularMilkshake Float
LargeMilkshake Float

Soft Drinks WATER/ COKE/ SPRITE/FANTA/ SAN PELLEGRINO

FOODALLERGYNOTICE
If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak with

a team member for details.

ALLCAKES
£21.95

VIEW ALL CAKESONLINE &SUBJECTTO AVAILABILITY IN STORE

cakes
Chocolate Heaven
Raspberry Pavlova
Caramel Fudge
Party Cake
Biscoffi Crumble
Strawberries & Cream

Extra Raspberry Sauce400ML


